JTC Racing Proofing for July 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on JTC Racing. JTC Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 3lst 17:00 Chester [Wots The Wifi 17.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 75.92
Code

Each Way 31st 16:30 Chester |Lunar Jet 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 77.92

Each Way 31st 15:30 Chester |Tollard Royal 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 79.92

Each Way 30th 16:30 Junkanoo 29.00 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 81.92
Goodwood

Each Way 30th 15:20 Tabdeed 19.00 2.00 Win 2 2.60 83.92
Goodwood

Each Way 30th 14:10 Themaxwecan 26.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 81.32
Goodwood

Each Way 29th 17:20 Le Forban 19.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 83.32
Goodwood

Each Way 29th 15:10 Bangor- |Caddyhill 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 85.32
On-Dee

Each Way 29th 15:00 'Young Fire 67.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 87.32
Goodwood

Each Way 28th 16:45 Ballet Steps 29.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 89.32
Goodwood

Each Way 28th 13:50 Blue Trail 26.00 2.00 Win 2 4.00 91.32
Goodwood

Each Way 27th 17:20 Dance Fever 15.00 2.00 Win 3 1.80 87.32
Goodwood

Each Way 27th 14:25 Hello You 19.00 2.00 Win 4 2.47 85.52
Goodwood

Each Way 27th 13:50 Approachability 41.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 83.05
Goodwood

Each Way 26th 17:55 Lovely Breeze 17.00 2.00 Win 4 2.20 85.05
Goodwood

Each Way 26th 17:20 Tamarama 19.00 2.00 Win 4 2.60 82.85
Goodwood

Each Way 26th 16:10 Embour 19.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 80.25
Goodwood

Each Way 26th 13:50 West End 11.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 82.25
Goodwood Charmer

Each Way 25th 14:45 Ayr Parys Mountain 34.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 84.25

Each Way 25th 14:10 Ayr Impressor 15.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 86.25

Each Way 24th 14:45 Khunan 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 88.25
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 24th 14:20 Strangeronthes 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 90.25
Pontefract hore

Each Way 23rd 15:00 Ascot Rhoscolyn 29.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 92.25

Each Way 23rd 14:40 York Hyperfocus 17.00 2.00 Win 4 2.20 94.25

Each Way 23rd 14:05 York Birkenhead 34.00 2.00 Win 1 39.60 92.05

Each Way 22nd 20:25 York International 34.00 2.00 Win 4 5.60 52.45

Boy

Each Way 22nd 18:25 York Bossipop 21.00 2.00 Win 3 3.00 46.85

Each Way 21st 18:08 Newbury |[Emraan 41.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 43.85

Each Way 21st 16:52 Singapore 81.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 45.85
'Yarmouth Flyer

Each Way 20th 17:10 Steelriver 15.00 2.00 Win 2 1.53 47.85
Southwell

Each Way 20th 16:35 Banana 17.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 46.32
Southwell

Each Way 19th 19:00 White Quarry 26.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 48.32
Ballinrobe Rose

Each Way 19th 17:30 Ballinlough 15.00 2.00 Win 4 1.71 50.32
Ballinrobe Gale



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4523
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4523

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 18th 15:00 Ayr Burtonlodge 34.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 48.61
Beauty
Each Way 18th 13:30 Cartmel |Zamond 15.00 2.00 Win 1 14.28 50.61
Each Way 18th 13:00 Cartmel |Young Moloney| 26.00 2.00 Win 2 4.00 36.33
Each Way 17th 16:25 Redcar |Kodiellen 19.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 32.33
Each Way 17th 15:15 Redcar |Silver Kitten 34.00 2.00 Win 3 5.60 34.33
Each Way 16th 15:41 Chester |Euchen Glen 15.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 28.73
Each Way 16th 15:14 Market |Peregrine Run 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 30.73
Rasen
Each Way 16th 15:08 Chester |Look Out Louis 23.00 2.00 Win 1 26.40 32.73
Each Way 15th 19:17 Hamilton |Mr Lupton 17.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 6.33
Each Way 15th 18:10 Pivoting 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 8.33
Newmarket
Each Way 14th 19:55 Writteninthesan 26.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 10.33
\Worcester d
Each Way 14th 14:00 Joli's Legacy 21.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 10.33
Chepstow
Each Way 13th 20:20 Miss Fernanda 51.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 12.33
Yarmouth
Each Way 13th 13:45 Catterick |Inside Intel 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 14.33
Each Way 12th 15:10 Beverley |Qwicken 26.00 2.00 Win 2 4.00 16.33
Each Way 12th 14:40 Beverley |Lethal Vision 23.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 12.33
Each Way 11th 18:55 Cooperation 23.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 14.33
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 11th 14:25 Ayr Nodsasgoodas 51.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 16.33
awink
Each Way 10th 16:21 Stratford |Good Man 15.00 2.00 Win 3 1.53 18.33
Vinnie
Each Way 10th 14:01 Stratford |By Jove 29.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 16.8
Each Way 9th 17:15 York Mark's Choice 29.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 18.8
Each Way 9th 16:05 York What's The 51.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 20.8
Story
Each Way 9th 15:50 Bless Him 26.00 2.00 Win 1 30.00 22.8
Newmarket
Each Way 9th 15:00 Ascot Cairn Gorm 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -7.2
Each Way 8th 16:45 Glory Fighter 15.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -5.2
Newmarket
Each Way 8th 15:00 Uber Cool 31.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 -5.2
Newmarket
Each Way 7th 20:38 Newbury [Gilt Edge 15.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -3.2
Each Way 7th 15:00 Khunan 81.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -3.2
Newmarket
Each Way 6th 20:35 Bath Midgetonamissi 15.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -1.2
on
Each Way 6th 20:20 Kempton |Dark Esteem 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -1.2
Each Way 5th 16:30 Rose 13.00 3.00 Win 1 21.60 0.8
\Wolverhampto |Fandango
n
Each Way 5th 14:00 Cool Spirit 17.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -20.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 5th 13:30 Steelriver 21.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -17.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 4th 19:15 Ripon Sandret 17.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -14.8
Each Way 4th 17:05 Monty's Award 19.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -12.8
\Worcester
Each Way 4th 13:35 Graasten 41.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -10.8
\Worcester
Single 3rd 16:10 Market |Royal Village 11.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -8.8
Rasen
Each Way 2nd 15:15 Haydock |Ravenscraig 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -5.8
Castle
Each Way 2nd 14:05 Haydock |Speycaster 17.00 2.00 Win 4 2.20 -3.8
Each Way 1st 20:55 Beverley [Twin Appeal 19.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -6
Each Way 1st 18:38 Haydock |Shark Two One 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -4
Each Way 1st 17:08 Sandown|Sharla 21.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -2




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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